2.Club Sprouts
3.Kikwetu Kenya Coffee Co.*
4.Froggy Meadow Farm*
5.Ellis Family Farms*+
6.Earth & Skye Farm*
7.Mint Creek Farm*
8.Jake's Country Meats*
9.Jacobson Family Farms*
10.1ron Creek Farm*+
11.Petals Farm
12.Frillman Farms*+
13.Daisies
14.Arnold J. Klehm Grower
15.Hoosier Mama Pie Co.*
16.Wholesome Harvest*
17.Paper Tiger EATS
18.Avrom Farm*+

1.Info Booth + Link Matching

19

* accepts GCM Link tokens

. Gai Ghee Butter*
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Tomato Bliss*

J2K Capraio*
Underground Meats*
Growing Home*
Phoenix Bean Tofu*
Noble Fat Company
Star Farm Chicago*+
Cookies & Carnitas
pHlour Bakery*
THEO's Plant-Based*
Hillside Orchards *+
Green Eyed Lady Farm
The Flower Garden
Baked Cheese Haus*
middle brow brewpub*
Chicago Honey Co-op*
Matt's Urban Garden

+ accepts Senior (and/or) WIC Farmers Market Coupon checks

US STOP

37. Alden Hills Organic Farms*

38. Severson Organic Grains*
39. Chicago Maple*

40. Joe's Blues*

41. Gayle V's Best Ever Grilled
Cheese

42. Mick Klug Farm*+

43. Prairie Wolf

44, Smits Farms*+

45. Seedling* +

46. Bennison's Bakery*

47. River Valley Ranch*+

48. Bushel & Peck's*

49. Finn's Ranch*

50. Oriana's Orchard*

51. Verzenay Patisserie*

52. American Pride
Microfarm*+

53. Nichols Farm & Orchard*+

Lincoln Park Market Map

Saturdays 2021
B Customer-facing tent

o Light Pole




1.Info Booth + Link Matching . pHlour Bakery*

2.Club Sprouts 16. Gayle V's Best Ever Grilled Cheese*
3.Kikwetu Kenya Coffee Co.* 17. Mick Klug Farm*+
4.Froggy Meadow Farm* 18. Smits Farms*+
5.Ellis Family Farms*+ 19. THEO's Plant-Based*
6.Earth & Skye Farm* 20. Seedling*+
7.Baked Cheese Haus* 21. Mint Creek Farm*
8.Bennison's Bakery* 22. River Valley Ranch*+
9.Jacobson Family Farms* 23. The Flower Garden
10.Avrom Farm 24. Finn's Ranch*
11.Star Farm Chicago*+ 25. Phoenix Bean Tofu*
12.Hoosier Mama Pie Co.* 26. American Pride Microfarm*+
13.Hillside Orchards*+ 27. Nichols Farm & Orchard*+

14.Cookies & Carnitas

* accepts GCM Link tokens
+ accepts Senior (and/or) WIC Farmers Market Coupon checks

Lincoln Park Market Map

Wednesdays 2021
B Customer-facing tent

o Light Pole




